

Civ DJ 232/24

KRISHAN KUMAR GUPTA Vs. NAVEEN KUMAR BUDHIRAJA

25.04.2024

Present: Sh. Gunjan Sansanwal, Id proxy counsel for plaintiff.

Counsel for plaintiff is seeking time to file court fees. In view of submissions, matter be put up on **20.05.2024**.

(Dharmender Singh)
Additional District Judge-01(West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi
25.04.2024