

Civ DJ 232/24

KRISHAN KUMAR GUPTA Vs. NAVEEN KUMAR BUDHIRAJA

20.05.2024

Present: Ms. Preeti, ld proxy counsel for plaintiff.

Time is being sought to file court fees. In view of submission, matter be put up on **12.08.2024**.

(Dharmender Singh)  
District Judge-01(West), THC  
Delhi /20.05.2024