

Civ DJ 232/24

KRISHAN KUMAR GUPTA Vs. NAVEEN KUMAR BUDHIRAJA

12.08.2024

Present: Sh. Harshit Goyal, Id proxy counsel for plaintiff.

Court fees is filed on record.

Head. Record perused.

Issue summons of suit to defendant on filing of PF and RC  
for next date of hearing.

Put up for report on **09.12.2024**.

(Dharmender Singh)  
District Judge-01(West), THC  
Delhi/12.08.2024